4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0l1.Jankowice 3

0005018M
1129012F
0719127M
0005012F
0005038F
1222607F
1222639M
0719111M
0005100F
0005087F
0005032F
0005089M
0005095F
0005098M
0005015F
0005002F
0005009F
0947043F
0308063F
0308064F
0005090M
0005799F
0005047M
0719169M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 16401870 2:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

-1.17

16401865

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

57227

Ef%g“ﬁ

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:47 GPS Ceas Atomic
:47 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:47 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA409497 |31.05 10:08
| DA6BF4C2 |31.05 10:18:
|DBO45BA0 |31.05 10:18
|DA409157 |31.05 10:20
|DA40927C |31.05 10:28
|DA409228 |31.05 10:28
|DA40913B |31.05 10:28
|DB045BB4 |31.05 10:31
|DA409153 |31.05 10:31
|DA409195 |31.05 10:32
|DA409455 |31.05 10:43:
|DA409472 |31.05 10:43:
|DA40936A |31.05 10:59
|DA4092A4 |31.05 11:07
| DA4090DB |31.05 11:14:
|DA4091DA |31.05 11:18:
|DA40943C |31.05 11:21
|DA170B77 |31.05 11:25:
|DA4092A0 |31.05 11:46:
|DA4092F9 |31.05 11:54
|DA409411 |]31.05 11:56
|DA409333 |31.05 13:03:
|DA4093CF |01.06 06:58
|DBO45BE1 |01.06 09:01

| FILEON

VALID

I, 06, 2025 06235

| SERVER |

Jankowice 3

0°0"0'wW
01.06.2025 06:35:58
UJENIUC LIVIU

26° 15" 28' E
01.06.2025 09:35:48 LIVE
01.06.2025 09:35:48 +0
24
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:48.8 |OK |01 ]003
18.7 |OK |02 |001
:50.5 |OK |01 ]026 |
:12.6 |OK |01 017 |
10.7 |OK |01 ]023
:15.7 |OK |01 |014
:37.9 |OK |01 |011
:03.2 |OK |02 ]025
:48.2 |OK |01 |006 |
:37.2 |OK |01 1029 |
07.9 |OK |01 027
43.7 |OK |01 |012
:22.2 |OK |02 ]010
:38.3 |OK |02 ]018
09.6 |OK |01 ]019 |
33.9 |JOK |01 ]020
:21.9 |OK |01 ]021 |
45.7 |OK |01 |022
10.0 |OK |02 |024
:01.8 |OK |01 |005
:23.5 |OK |01 1]008
08.1 |OK |01 ]028
:29.6 |OK |01 |01lo6 |
:55.1 |OK |02 ]002
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 402963
Autorizare: AA90176C
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